Part #

957003
957004
957006
957008
957010
957012
957714
957716
957718

N/C
power open
power open
power open
power open
power open
power open
power open
power open
power open

1-800-654-2154

Motorized Dampers
with
110 volt Actuators

From Acme Miami

Part #

957013
957014
957016
957018
957110
957112
957814
957816
957818

N/O
power closed
power closed
power closed
power closed
power closed
power closed
power closed
power closed
power closed

Now Available

Diameter
3
4"
6"
g
10"
12"
14"
16"
18"

www.acmemiami.com
1290 NW 74 Street, Miami, Florida 33147

Fax: 1-305-693-0045

Introductory
Price
$ 56.00 ea.
$ 56.00 ea.
$ 67.33 ea.
$ 70.33 ea.
$ 73.65 ea.
$ 78.88 ea.
$ 87.79 ea.
$108.00 ea.
$118.00 ea.

acmemiami3@earthlink.net



