## Motorized Dampers with 110 volt Actuators

From Acme Miami



Now Available

Part #	N/C	Part #	N/O	Diameter	Introductory Price
957003	power open	957013	power closed	3″	\$ 56.00 ea.
957004	power open	957014	power closed	4"	\$ 56.00 ea.
957006	power open	957016	power closed	6"	\$ 67.33 ea.
957008	power open	957018	power closed	8"	\$ 70.33 ea.
957010	power open	957110	power closed	10"	\$ 73.65 ea.
957012	power open	957112	power closed	12"	\$ 78.88 ea.
957714	power open	957814	power closed	14"	\$ 87.79 ea.
957716	power open	957816	power closed	16"	\$108.00 ea.
957718	power open	957818	power closed	18"	\$118.00 ea.



www.acmemiami.com 1290 NW 74 Street, Miami, Florida 33147 1-800-654-2154 Fax: 1-305-693-0045 acmemiami3@earthlink.net